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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that on this 29th of August, 2014, a true and correct copy of the 

foregoing was served by email on the following: 

Chris Parker 
William Powell  
Dennis Miller  
Division of Public Utilities 
160 East 300 South, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
ChrisParker@utah.gov  
wpowell@utah.gov 
dennismiller@utah.gov 
 

Michele Beck  
Cheryl Murray  
Dan Gimble  
Utah Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
mbeck@utah.gov 
cmurray@utah.gov 
dgimble@utah.gov 
 

Patricia Schmid 
Justin Jetter  
Assistant Attorney General   
500 Heber M. Wells Building   
160 East 300 South    
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
pschmid@utah.gov 
Jjetter@utah.gov 
 

William J. Evans 
Vicki M. Baldwin 
Parsons Behle &, Latimer 
201 South Main Street, Suite 1800 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
vbaldwin@parsonsbehle.com 
bevans@parsonsbehle.com 
 

Gary A. Dodge  
Hatch James & Dodge 
10 West Broadway, Suite 400 
Salt Lake City, UT  84101 
gdodge@hjdlaw.com 
 

Sophie Hayes  
Meghan Dutton 
UTAH CLEAN ENERGY 
1014 2nd Avenue 
Salt Lake City, UT 84103 
801-363-4046 
sophie@utahcleanenergy.org    
meghan@utahcleanenergy.org  
 

Brent Coleman  
Assistant Attorney General 
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
P.O. Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-0857 
brentcoleman@utah.gov 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
_______________________________ 
Carrie Meyer 
Supervisor, Regulatory Operations 
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